NUAST Tariff - May 2022

DINING HALL (2nd Floor)

Meal Deal
Main Meal of the Day

Price

£2.40
£2.00

HOT MEAL DEAL - £2.40

Main Meal of the Day

Plus Fruit or Water
or Homebake

AVAILABLE UPSTAIRS ONLY

Jacket

Jacket 1 Filling
Jacket 2 Fillings
Salad Garnish
Extra Jacket Filling
Salad Protein Plate (Pre Order)
Veg Portion

Chips

Bread Roll / Cob
Potato Portion
Sauce Sachet

Cheese / Tuna Pot

Treats
Homebake / Cookie

Hot Pudding & Custard
Jelly

Fruit Pot

Whole Fruit

Drinks

Still Water 500ml
Radnor Sparkling 330ml
Flavoured Water 500ml
Juice Carton

Milkshake

£1.30
£1.85
£2.00
£0.50
£0.50
£2.00
£0.50
£1.30
£0.70
£1.00
£0.10

£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£0.65
£0.65
£0.50

£0.65
£0.90
£1.00
£0.85
£0.85

DELI BAR (Ground Floor) Price
Hot Pasta Pot £2.00
Curry & Rice Pot £2.00
Hot Filled Wrap £2.05
Hot Panini £2.00
Hotdog / Burger & Salad £2.00
Sausage Roll / Vegan Roll £1.50
Pizza Slice £1.50
Sausage Bap / Hash Brown Bap £1.50
Potato Wedges £1.30
Loaded Wedges £1.50
Chips £1.30
Savoury Rice Pot £1.30
Basic Sandwich £1.30
Filled Cold Baguette £2.05
Filled Cold Wrap £2.05
Cold Pasta Salad Pot £1.50

COLD MEAL DEAL - £2.40

Any Baguette
Plus Fruit or Water
or Homebake

AVAILABLE DOWNSTAIRS ONLY

Fresh Salad Bar
Available Every Day
In The Dining Hall

Treats

Homebake / Cookie £1.00
Premium Cake £1.20
Belgian Waffle £1.20
Croissant / Sweet Pastry £1.30
Fruit Pot / Jelly Pot £0.65
Whole Fruit £0.50
Drinks

Still Water 500ml £0.65
Radnor Sparkling 330ml £0.90
Flavoured Water 500ml £1.00
Juice Carton £0.85
Milkshake £0.85




